

A Selection Of Milk, Dark And White Chocolates With Truffle Centres

Keep In A Cool, Dry Place. Do Not Refrigerate.

Ingredients: Sugar, Vegetable Fat (Palm, Sunflower, Rapeseed) in varying proportions, Cocoa Butter, Whole **Milk** Powder, Cocoa Mass, Skimmed **Milk** Powder, **Milk** Sugar, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Natural Flavourings, Emulsifier: **Soya** Lecithin, Brown Sugar. Milk Chocolate Contains 30% Cocoa Solids, Milk Solids 18% min
Dark Chocolate Contains Cocoa Solids 53% min

ALLERGY ADVICE: For Allergens see ingredients in **bold and underlined**.

Made in a factory that handles nuts. May contain traces of **Milk** protein

Best Before: 19/07/20 Recipe No: 01850/1811 Order Code: SIGIFTGLD

192g e

Made in the UK by Hames Chocolates Ltd, PE25 3TD www.hameschocolates.co.uk

Nutritional Information	Typical Values Per 100g
Energy (kcal)	568
Energy (kJ)	2377
Fat (g)	36.6
of which saturates (g)	19.5
Carbohydrate (g)	53.1
of which Sugars (g)	52.1
Dietary Fibre (g)	1.9
Protein (g)	5.4
Salt (g)	0.14



5 060125 906002 >